
RETHINK.  RECREATE.  REDEVELOP.

MARLTON 
COMMONS
307 ROUTE 70 WEST, MARLTON, NJ 08053



Marlton Commons is a dominant power center located in the South Jersey market 

at the intersection of Routes 70 and 73, anchored by strong national retail brands 

such as ShopRite, Kohl’s and PetSmart. Dominant upscale wine and spirits store, 

Wineworks, draws customers from the surrounding communities. Fast casual 

restaurants Shake Shack and honeygrow were recently added in a new outparcel 

building. The property serves the local communities of Marlton, Cherry Hill, 

Moorestown, Medford, Voorhees and Maple Shade. Located in a heavily trafficked 

retail corridor surrounded by a magnitude of national retailers, this is a regional 

shopping destination.

BURLINGTON’S

DESTINATION  

FOR EVERYDAY

SHOPPING
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Marlton Commons
307 Route 70 West, Marlton, NJ  08053
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P O P U L AT I O N

281,835
True Trade

74,553 
3 Mile

184,765 
5 Mile

FA M I LY  H O U S E H O L D S

110,488 
True Trade

28,611 
3 Mile

73,307 
5 Mile

AV E R A G E  H H  I N C O M E

$120,858 
True Trade

$162,472 
3 Mile

$151,448 
5 Mile

C O L L E G E  E D U C AT I O N

48.8% 
True Trade

58.1% 
3 Mile

56.4% 
5 Mile

Sources: ESRI and CreditnTell. CreditnTell’s Tru Trade is based 
on geo-fenced data embedded in over 500 applications on 
tens of millions of mobile devices nationwide.

DEMOGRAPHICS

URBAN EDGE PROPERTIES

TRADE AREA

*Tru Trade Area; 6.4 Miles
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NJ ROUTE 73

NJ ROUTE 70

Right off of NJ State Highway Route 73 and NJ State Highway Route 70. Surrounded by various retail and residential 

communities. 

AERIAL
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SITE PLAN
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DUMPSTERS       

GRAPHIC SCALE   

0       100'    100'    50'     200'    

60'-1"

30'-8"

15
0'-

5"

122'-0"
30

'-0
"

31'-3"

20
'-0

"

61
'-3

"

28'-7" 34'-11"

12
'-5

"

55'-4"

10
4'-

0"

199'-2"

85'-5"

326'-7"

52'
-10

"50
'-0

"

24
2'-

7"

311'-11"

300'-8"

41
'-3

"

11
9'-

11
"

15'-11"

50
'-9

"

16'-11"

325'-3"

62
'-9

"

74'-2"

68'-0"

74
'-2

"

PROPOSED  PARKING : 952 REG. + 35 HC = 987  SPACES
PROPOSED  PARKING  RATIO : 4.53 per 1,000 SF

PYLON #1

FRIENDLY'S PYLON

PYLON #2
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SPACE  STORE                                        SF
1 Kohl's #284 83,237
2 ShopRite 75,347
3 PetSmart 26,754
4 Wineworks 20,153
5 AVAILABLE 4,376
6 Bank of America 4,518
7 honeygrow 2,414
8 Shake Shack #1179-NJ 3,142

Total 219,942
Parking Spaces 987
Parking Ratio 4.529 per 1,000 sf

MARLTON COMMONS
307 Route 70 West, Marlton, NJ, 08053, Burlington County

Target

THIS EXHIBIT SHALL NOT BE DEEMED A WARRANTY, REPRESENTATION OR AGREEMENT BY LANDLORD THAT THE LAYOUT OR CONFIGURATION OF THE SHOPPING CENTER, OR ANY PART THEREOF, SHALL REMAIN AS SHOWN HEREON.  LANDLORD RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MODIFY THE SHOPPING CENTER, OR ANY PART THEREOF, IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROVISIONS OF THE LEASE.

Total SF	 217,941

Parking Spaces	 987

Parking Ratio	 4.52:1,000 SF

HIGHLIGHTS
1	 Kohl’s	 83,656

2	 ShopRite	 73,843

3	 PetSmart	 26,644

4	 Wineworks	 20,178

TENANTS	 SQFT
5	 Available	 3,810

6	 Bank of America	 4,387

7	 honeygrow	 2,366

8	 Shake Shack	 3,057

TENANTS	 SQFT
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Corporate 
New York
888 Seventh Avenue, 6th Floor 

New York, New York, 10019 

General Inquiries:  

212.956.2556 

Leasing: 844.614.4114

Management 
New Jersey
210 Route 4 East

Paramus, New Jersey, 07652 

General Inquiries:  201.571.3500 

Leasing: 844.614.4114

Leasing Agent  
Justin Lustig 
201.571.3515 
jlustig@uedge.com

Specialty Leasing  
Patricia Zafferese 
201.882.7506 
pzafferese@uedge.com

CONTACT US
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